
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FOR POB, RUN N 648.24 FT TO S R/
RUN NE ALONG R/W 449.20 FT, S 76

RATLIFF ROBERT
388 NW JAMIE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

18-3S-17-05054-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

18317.020 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

08/18/2015 DF 7.00 25,200 0 0 25,200
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2
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7,100
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0
37,424
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0

45,509

0993/1584 8/29/2003 QC Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENDA MARIE JENKINS 

ROBERT RATLIFF

0766/2048 11/02/1992 QC Q V 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CECIL RATLIFF

ROBERT RATLIFF ETAL
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BLDG:1:1: 1980 MH USED AS STORAGE ONLY

LAND:1:1: LOW AREAS THRU OUT

14921 M H 125 01/07/1999

HX Base Yr

338 NW JAMIE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,008 54.6000 32.76 33,022 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1008

BAS 336 100 336 4,403

BAS 672 100 672 8,806

1,008 1,008 13,209

BAS= W56 S12 E28 BAS=  S12 E28 N12 W28$ E28 N12$.

BAS

56

12

28 28

12

BAS12

28

12

28

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 6,000.00 3,600.00 25,200


